

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.2338 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>None Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : B.H. LOYA</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)</u></p> <p>Date : 12th June, 2014</p> <p>As per Bailiff's report on 17/7/12, R.No.2 is expired. Advocate for Appellant has not taken any steps against dead Respondent within stipulated time. Hence F.A. stands abated against R.No.2. Office to further proceed the matter.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 12.06.14</p>	